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693 /3
537 /0
707

709 /0
711 /0
705 /0
703 /0
699 /0
740 /0
726 /0
729 /0
731/0
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325/0
317 /0
332/0
406 /0
334/0
322/0
436 /1
432 /0
42770
421/0
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408 /0
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319/0
410/0
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2044 /0
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2130/0
2151/0
2128 /1
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2105/1
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2123 /0
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2086 /0
2083 /1
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2049 /0
2030/0
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2038 /0
2042 /0
2069 /0
2071/0
2135/0
2016 /1
2034/0
2166 / 2

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Lostice
Lostice
Lostice
Lostice
Lostice
Lostice
Lostice
Lostice
Lostice

Lostice

Zédlovice
Zédlovice
Zédlovice
Zédlovice
Zédlovice
Zédlovice
Zédlovice
Zédlovice

VLCICE

87/-
19/-
20/-
44y-
46/-
48)-
50/-
53/-
57/-

2021/0
38/0
35/0
95/0
42 /0
49 /1
97/0
94 /1
45 /0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




